
classement numéro catégorie pilote tours meilleur tour
1 70 YCF Pit Bike 125MAZA SOQUEIRO Sergi 8 01:03,80
2 48 YCF Pit Bike 125PERRET David 8 01:03,94
3 69 YCF Pit Bike 125BÉAUR Cyril 8 01:04,79
4 3 YCF Pit Bike 125COURBARON Nicolas 8 01:04,78
5 9 YCF Pit Bike 125PAYSAN Florian 8 01:07,66
6 18 YCF Pit Bike 125LANDAIS Kenny 8 01:06,98
7 75 YCF Pit Bike 125PATIN Clément 8 01:07,67
8 10 YCF Pit Bike 125LEVEILLARD Xavier 8 01:07,83
9 56 YCF Pit Bike 125BELETEAU Gwenole 8 01:07,85

10 32 YCF Pit Bike 125HOUSET Alexis 8 01:08,27
11 109 YCF Pit Bike 125CHEVILLARD Matthieu 8 01:10,23
12 29 YCF Pit Bike 125SEGRETAIN Romain 8 01:10,09
13 7 YCF Pit Bike 125BOUCHET Dimitri 8 01:10,05
14 62 YCF Pit Bike 125CHEVILLARD Pierre 8 01:10,36
15 22 YCF Pit Bike 125DUCHOSSOIS Erwann 8 01:10,93
16 98 YCF Pit Bike 125ROUL Tony 8 01:11,79
17 57 YCF Pit Bike 125MARCHAND Jerome 7 01:13,07
18 14 YCF Pit Bike 125LOUSTALET Didier 7 01:13,30
19 45 YCF Pit Bike 125LESAGE Frederic 7
20 21 YCF Pit Bike 125FRARD Antoine 7 01:11,94
21 66 YCF Pit Bike 125CHAMBRIN Stéphane 7 01:14,31
22 12 YCF Pit Bike 125GALLET Guillaume 7 01:17,22
23 76 YCF Pit Bike 125GORGET Yohann 7 01:14,62
24 60 YCF Pit Bike 125BERCIER Didier 7 01:19,23
25 28 YCF Pit Bike 125LEVEILLARD Benoit 4 01:07,71
26 35 YCF Pit Bike 125SILLARD David 4 01:07,07

classement numéro catégorie pilote tours meilleur tour points
1 70 YCF Pit Bike 125MAZA SOQUEIRO Sergi 8 01:03,80 20
2 48 YCF Pit Bike 125PERRET David 8 01:03,94 17
3 69 YCF Pit Bike 125BÉAUR Cyril 8 01:04,79 15
4 3 YCF Pit Bike 125COURBARON Nicolas 8 01:04,78 13
5 9 YCF Pit Bike 125PAYSAN Florian 8 01:07,66 11
6 18 YCF Pit Bike 125LANDAIS Kenny 8 01:06,98 10
7 75 YCF Pit Bike 125PATIN Clément 8 01:07,67 9
8 10 YCF Pit Bike 125LEVEILLARD Xavier 8 01:07,83 8
9 56 YCF Pit Bike 125BELETEAU Gwenole 8 01:07,85 7

10 32 YCF Pit Bike 125HOUSET Alexis 8 01:08,27 6
11 109 YCF Pit Bike 125CHEVILLARD Matthieu 8 01:10,23 5
12 29 YCF Pit Bike 125SEGRETAIN Romain 8 01:10,09 4
13 7 YCF Pit Bike 125BOUCHET Dimitri 8 01:10,05 3

Manche 2
scratch

YCF Pit Bike 125



14 62 YCF Pit Bike 125CHEVILLARD Pierre 8 01:10,36 2
15 22 YCF Pit Bike 125DUCHOSSOIS Erwann 8 01:10,93 1
16 98 YCF Pit Bike 125ROUL Tony 8 01:11,79 1
17 57 YCF Pit Bike 125MARCHAND Jerome 7 01:13,07 1
18 14 YCF Pit Bike 125LOUSTALET Didier 7 01:13,30 1
19 45 YCF Pit Bike 125LESAGE Frederic 7 1
20 21 YCF Pit Bike 125FRARD Antoine 7 01:11,94 1
21 66 YCF Pit Bike 125CHAMBRIN Stéphane 7 01:14,31 1
22 12 YCF Pit Bike 125GALLET Guillaume 7 01:17,22 1
23 76 YCF Pit Bike 125GORGET Yohann 7 01:14,62 1
24 60 YCF Pit Bike 125BERCIER Didier 7 01:19,23 1

25 28 YCF Pit Bike 125LEVEILLARD Benoit 4 01:07,71 0
26 35 YCF Pit Bike 125SILLARD David 4 01:07,07 0

non classé


